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ROBERTS, Beth
HASTINGS, Milly
STEVENS, Steve
HAUSBURG, Jennifer
HAUSBURG, Jordan
HAUSBURG, Lauren
HAUSBURG, Victoria
WILSON, Bob
WILSON, Meg
KINCER, Zachary
HARRIS, James
HARRIS, Janice
SEARCY, Barbara
LUMPKIN, Richard
HUDDLESTON, Joan
ARNOLD, Connie
ARNOLD, Mike
JAMES, Dan

JAMES, Susan
WITHERINGTON, Emma
GRIFFIN, J. David
GRIFFIN, Jane
LEHR, Donna
CLEVELAND, Peggy
HENDRICKSON, Carl
BREWER, Charles
BREWER, Shirley
STUART, Helen

STUART, Terry
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Joined
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Joined

01/27/2008

02/10/2008

02/10/2008

04/06/2008

04/06/2008

04/06/2008

04/06/2008

04/27/2008

04/27/2008

06/01/2008

07/06/2008

07/06/2008

07/27/2008

08/01/2008

08/24/2008

09/07/2008

09/07/2008

09/14/2008

09/14/2008

09/21/2008

10/05/2008

10/05/2008

10/26/2008

11/09/2008

11/09/2008

11/16/2008

11/16/2008

12/14/2008

12/14/2008



Cherry Log Christian Church(Disciples of Christ)
Selected Names, Addresses and Phones
01/05/2009 09:45 AM Page: 2

Record Count: 29



