01/05/2009 09:45 AM Page: 1

ROBERTS, Beth	Joined	01/27/2008
HASTINGS, Milly	Joined	02/10/2008
STEVENS, Steve	Joined	02/10/2008
HAUSBURG, Jennifer	Joined	04/06/2008
HAUSBURG, Jordan	Joined	04/06/2008
HAUSBURG, Lauren	Joined	04/06/2008
HAUSBURG, Victoria	Joined	04/06/2008
WILSON, Bob	Joined	04/27/2008
WILSON, Meg	Joined	04/27/2008
KINCER, Zachary	Joined	06/01/2008
HARRIS, James	Joined	07/06/2008
HARRIS, Janice	Joined	07/06/2008
SEARCY, Barbara	Joined	07/27/2008
LUMPKIN, Richard	Joined	08/01/2008
HUDDLESTON, Joan	Joined	08/24/2008
ARNOLD, Connie	Joined	09/07/2008
ARNOLD, Mike	Joined	09/07/2008
JAMES, Dan	Joined	09/14/2008
JAMES, Susan	Joined	09/14/2008
WITHERINGTON, Emma	Joined	09/21/2008
GRIFFIN, J. David	Joined	10/05/2008
GRIFFIN, Jane	Joined	10/05/2008
LEHR, Donna	Joined	10/26/2008
CLEVELAND, Peggy	Joined	11/09/2008
HENDRICKSON, Carl	Joined	11/09/2008
BREWER, Charles	Joined	11/16/2008
BREWER, Shirley	Joined	11/16/2008
STUART, Helen	Joined	12/14/2008
STUART, Terry	Joined	12/14/2008

01/05/2009 09:45 AM Page: 2

Record Count: 29